T-1

T-3

o O

T-7

T-11

T-13

Professional
Dwayne Randall
Chris Stoddard
Jason Piurkoski
Ryan Swanson
Kirk Stauffer *
Brian Muench
Rich Burlett
Bobby Hogan*
Michael O'Connor
David Wedzik
Pat Damore
Tom Keenan
Mike D'Orazio
Danny Kaye*
Mike Kaye *
Steve Latimer *
Jeff Mietus
Andrew Navarro
Marc Rosa

Chip Clover
Jack Widger
Ryan Jones
Troy Moss
David Coleman
Jay Sutherland
Nick Semuta
Jack Johnson *
Bill Neary *
Brendan Murphy

Chautauqua Pro-Am

Chautauqua GC, Chautauqua NY

Monday, June 25", 2012
RESULTS

Peek N Peak Resort

Park CC

Webster GC

Pinehurst GC

Pine Acres CC

Roberts Wesleyan College
Chautauqua GC

Paddock Chevrolet Golf Dome
Kahkwa Club

Golf Evolution
Conewango Valley CC
Dick's Sporting Goods
Ridgemont CC

Birch Run GC

Moon Brook CC

Niagara University

Transit Valley CC

CC of Buffalo

CC of Buffalo

Brookfield CC
Elkdale CC

Moon Brook CC
Chautauqua GC
Brierwood CC

CC of Buffalo
Wellsville CC

Life Member PGA
Mendon GC
Webster GC

68
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74
74
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76
76
76
76
76

77
77
78
78
79
79
81
83
89
WD



Pro — Am Team

Jason Piurkoski
Bobby Hogan

Dwayne Randall
Brian Muench
Kirk Stauffer
Rich Burlett

Pat Damore
Chris Stoddard
David Wedzik

Jack Johnson
Ryan Jones
Danny Kaye
Mike Kaye

Tom Keenan
Steve Latimer
Michael O'Connor
Chip Clover
Jack Widger
Troy Moss
Andrew Navarro
David Coleman
Mike D'Orazio
Jeff Mietus

Jay Sutherland
Ryan Swanson
Brendan Murphy
Marc Rosa

Nick Semuta

Bill Neary

Dan Colwell
Joe Johnson

Chuck Fowler
Al Wager

David Bird
Frank Baggiano
Jeff Lindell

Tim Peters
Fred Pellerito

Hans Auer
Sheldon Grant
Dave Matthews
Steve Wintersteen
Phil Klinginsmith
Doug Larson
William Anderson
Mike Wellman
Carl Cohen
Edward Schmidt
Don Fadale

Bob Burns

Mike Tramuta
Dale Lyndall
Rhoe Henderson
Scott Farrell

R.P. Stringfellow
Phil Strand

Sam Abbott

Rob Churchill

Jacob Colwell
Scott Smith

John Jablonski
Tony Caruth
Tom Maurer
Mike Wolfe
Jack Connolly
Ed Garland
George Wright

Peter Sullivan
Dick Joslyn
John Villella
Bill Roberts
Tom Potter
Beau Wright
Tom Bautista
Dave Roetzer
Charlie Schiller
Larry Cornell
Dan Franklin
Dennis Scotty
Ron Kilpatrick
Corky Weary
Fred Gregory
Rob DuBois
Geoff Church
Bill Locke
Jason Conant
Matt Churchill

John Tanner
Everett Bensink

John Jablonski Il
Brian Seibert

Bill Vanstry

Dave Zinman
Jerry Lahey
William Scollard
Steve Senske

Don Cruikshank
Jack Voelker
Jerry Strok
Howard Hudson
Pete Skurzewski
Mike Lyons
Mike Bukowski
Nino Gugino
Erik Tammell
Jack Turben
Jared Ehmke
Gil Mattoon

Jim Baxter
Jack Mckibbin
Peter King

Jed DuBois
Casey Neuman
Mark Serriane
Jerry Bialzewski
Jay Churchill

130
131

131
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135
135
135
136

137
137
137
137
137
138
138
139
140
143
143
144
144
144
145
146
149
149
152
158



Female Professional

1 Marlene Davis
2 Jennifer Eberlein
3 Suellen Northrup
T-4 Kathy Cassese
Kathy O'Connor
Patty Jordan-Smith
7 Karen Bukowski
Female Pro-Am Team
T-1 Marlene Davis Louisa Rutman Dale Matthews
Jennifer Eberlein Leslie Peet Edith Bensink
Kathy O'Connor Jennifer Flanagan  Julie Lescynski
T-4 Patty Jordan-Smith  Barb Blanchard Mary Park
Karen Bukowski Amy Watson Judy Gregory
6 Suellen Northrup Suzanne Gross Jana Stone

71
77
79
80
80
80
81

7 Kathy Cassese Robin Foster Martha Cruikshank

Mary Khosh

Ann Knepshield
Jane Stirniman
Linda King

Susan Ei

Pat Garland
Margaret Thompson

126
126
126
130
130
138
139



